Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1171077

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 3932

API No. 15 - 15-007-24087-00-00

Name: CMX, Inc. Spot Description:

Address 1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY BLDG 3008 EEM% Sec. 6 Twp. 35 S. R 11 [ ] East[ 0 West
Address 2: 2000 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67206 , 1455 Feetfrom [0] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: _Leah A. Kasten Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (316 ) 269-9052 CINe [Inw [Olse  [sw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 5929 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: _Leah A. Kasten
Purchaser: _ Atlas Pipeline/Coffeyville Resources

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[0 oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

9/24/2013 10/4/2013 11/12/2013

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Barber

Johnny B. Goode

Lease Name: Well #: 1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Mississippian

Elevation: Ground:1371 Kelly Bushing: 1379

Total Vertical Depth: 5195 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1012 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 5500 ppm  Fluid volume: 300 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
12/05/2013

Confidential Release Date: 12/05/2015
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 12/06/2013




DN 0 A

1171077

Johnny B. Goode 1

CMX, Inc. Well #:

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec.6 Twp‘.?’5 S. rll [ ]East F ]West County: Barber

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [O]Yes [ |No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Heebner 3778 -2399
K i 432 -2947
Cores Taken Llves [FINo ansas City 326 °
Electric Log Run @ Yes D No Mississippian 4771 -3392
List All E. Logs Run:
Neutron Density
Induction
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Conductor 20 16 48 60 common 10
Surface 12.25 8.625 28 1012 Acon & common | 445 cc_3
Production 7.8750 55 15 5183 AA2 225
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 5109-5112 None
Bridge plug 5002
2 A4776-4778, 4785-4795, 4800-4821 AC 2150 gal 7.5% mca 4776-4821
Frac 284,000# Sd, 11,370 gal slick water, 462,800 gal ProGel200 | 4776-4821
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.8750 4863 none [IYes  [INo
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole (7] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

December 03, 2013

Leah A. Kasten

CMX, Inc.

1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY BLDG 300B
WICHITA, KS 67206

Re:ACO1
API1 15-007-24087-00-00
Johnny B. Goode 1
SE/4 Sec.06-35S-11W
Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Leah A. Kasten



Koda Services, Inc.

NYgRgE

Conductor and Rat Hole Drliling, Landfill Gas Driliing and Well Construction Nationwide -
Date Invoice #
10/7/2013 10814
Bill To
CMX Qil & Gas Exploration
1700 N Waterfront Parkway
Bldg 300, Suite B
Wichita KS 67206
Legal Description Ordered By Terms Field Ticket Lease Name Drill Rig
Sec.6-355-11W Dean Vesquez Net 30 8164 Johnny B Good #1
Item Quantity Description
Conductor 60 | Drilled 60' of 32" hole for conductor
16" pipe 60 | Fumnished 60' of 16" Conductor Hole Pipe
Ream Hole Ream Hole
60" X 5 1 | Furnished 5' X 5' tinhomn
Dirt Removal Provided Labor and Equipment for dirt removal and cleanup
Mud/Water Furnished Mud, Water, & Trucking
Welder Welder
Grout Furnished grout
Deliver Grout Deliver grout to location
Cover Plate Cover Plate
Safety Ring Safety Ring
Thank you for your business.
Subtotal $9,550.00
Sales Tax (7.15%) $260.91
Total $9,819.91

P.0. Box 66 - Woodward, OK 73802-0066 - Phone: (580) 254-5019 - Fax: (580) 254-5908



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1of1 1000793 09/26/2013
BASIC INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1718 - 91296494
Pratt (620) 672-1201 7 LEASE NAME Johnny B Goode 1
B oMK INC g LOCATION
I 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY BLDG 300 STE B COUNTY Barber
L § STATE KS
r WICHITA I  JOB DESCRIPTI 1 i i
KS US 67206 b RIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40644601 19843 Net - 30 days 10/26/2013
QTY U of| UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 09/25/2013 to 09/25/2013
0040644601
171807149A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 09/25/2013
Cement 8 5/8 Surface
A-Con Blend Common 245,000 EA 9.90 2,425.56 T
Common Cement 200.00 EA 8.80 1,760.04 7|
Celloflake 112.00 EA 2.04 227.93 7]
Calcium Chloride 1,069.00 EA 0.58 617.36 1]
"Top Rubber Cmt Plug, 8 5/8""" 1.00 EA 123.75 123.75
Centralizer 85/8 x 12 1/4 3.00 EA 79.75 239.24
'8 5/8"" Basket (Blue)" 1.000 EA 173.259 173.25
Flapper Type Insrt Float Valve 8 5/8(Blu 1.00 EA 154.00 154.00
*Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way}" 55.000 Mi 2.34 . 128.57
Heavy Equipment Mileage 165.000 MI 3.85 635.27
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 1,162.0Q0 EA 0.88 1,013.79
Depth Charge; 501'-1000* 1.000 EA 660.02 660.02
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 445,000 BAG 0.77 342.66
Plug Contalner Util. Chg. 1.0 EA 137.50 137.50
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.000 EA 96.25 96.25
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 8,735.2%
PO BOX 841903 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 TAX 359.71

DALLAS,TX 75284-1903

FORT WORTH, TX 76102

INVOICE TOTAL 9,094.92




FIELD SERVICE TICKET

= w 10244 NE Hwy. 61 -
Lo’ BASIB P.O. Box 8613 1718 07149 A
Pratt, Kansas 67124
%{s_/ ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO.
T NEW OLD CUSTOMER
OB T . 5"~ 23 DISTRICT weL X wer [ PROD [N LIWDW L1 gpReRNG
s
customer (7, X LEASE oinjAle /?kc:/\,f: WELLNO. /
g 7
ADDRESS COUNTY /302> STATE 4%
cITY STATE SERVICE GREW /2”7 =223 Y z /),,f (s
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: ,{/g\) T
___EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED o _ 55 _ PATE Y S5 .
5755‘/ < ARRIVEDATJOB am oo,
/:i Loty [P S | 4 START OPERATION (_ am o o
1731~ ] ﬁ’? 2l 14/ FINISH OPERATION am -
Kidlers - D1OJO | 4] - S
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No addmonal or

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent ol the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

sIGN2: . )zm«

siyﬁlute terms and/or conditions shall

Ol gty
(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, kC/ONTRA/C)/TOH OR AGENT)

ITEMFRICE o, MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT [ QUANTITY |  UNITPRICE |  $AMOUNT
(T2 1D] A Condl REnDy Conlrilon ! SK| 245 eryanr:
C D 1Dl Jemplon) CntT SK|JodD . Jo0ke
CC 10D | CELLO FlAKE (L] 1S /]
Ce N\CHICALLIon] CHEOKINE _ (o | loeH WERSRES
CF 1S [Tor RUBRFE CaiT. 1l £ £Al |\ D25 b
CEIH53 [F/APER TUArE INSERT HleaT kALvE €% e A1 | I
CE N7 RCENTRALIZER  EH. (27 ” ’ EAL 3 <J55 bo
CF 19103 |J2HSKET € 54" EAL | SIS b
£ 10O [PICKLD HTIEAGE | 55 323 7S
= lo] [HEAvU enOIPYENT M ILEACS MIT] 165 [ (5% o
F IR BUKELIER _ | TMlLIS2 MRTES 73
E Joo] e rTH CHARAET Seol - It~ HRL -4 [ DOctr|
e A0 RARDING SERUICE CHAR G =G4S (D3
e SoY VLG CenTANER CHAR Yy A5t
S (3R | SERVICE SULIERL ISR, AT 1 75 {r
suB To77 873{
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: Sy ¢ W
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
TOTAL
SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE y
REPRESENTATIVE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: /J( A u.»}c‘a el

FIELD SERVICE ORDER 'NO.

CLOUD LITHO  Ansene, TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



BASiC

TREATMENT REPORT

energy services,.r
Customer p /)/’ M /A C Lease No. Date
B B o[ ] 1-25 -o13
Fn%! ~ Station ™ A, | (S- Cagg_%5 7+ | Depth CountyB A RBE[Z» State / é_ -
WP O NWD - B3RS . FRE o427 B DD 114
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
%S)ﬁéeg ’ /.ﬂming Size {Shots/Ft Cn - i 2 A & /L RATE| PRESS ISIP
WIS PP feom | PPt 7. 4Ty | M B M
TS BRL ™ | From @ — St Gom/wm Min 7.39.2 7| 1ov
M% Max Press From To Fra?/i) / (Q oY U FT‘ Avg 15 Min.
Well;pllzp'cﬁon Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Wﬁ}; 7" | Packer Depth From o Flush w BB/ Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representative be O U | at?gqgra ager [ Z (‘ ORDLE b\ Treater / (/. [ £S5 q
Service Unitsl3758(p 12tk |q6§5 Q862 1G9 IR IDIO B
Names Z2 Maraed — [Hve [Giaes ——
Time p?:::! ire pl’g;ﬁ?e Bbls. Pumped ] Rate Service Log
3.3 ON LoCATION - SAFETY MEETINA
5. ZePm Runl24 yrs. 8% v
< CENT. - 1, 10,30
> RASK. - ¢
7:4/57] CSE ., oM BsTionm
&.oomm) Hooll OPTo CSaL. /30K Cii, L/RIG
£.99Pm| oo = b HEo AHEAN
&4:30Pm| 3co /& | & L 245 5:45 A-Conl @ /3 PHG
sdppm| Jeo 43 o Aih- /S.lo P
S5BPm DRO’P I 'R Rz
Lol Pl & O L |START DISTYACEMENT
Todom Hpo o, 5 [ IET 1PESSORE
14l P oo A5 3 Slov) KATE
115 M Heo led | 2 Lo Daon) - HECN
CIRC. THRY Joid
CIRC. 30 Bpy. ToPIT-
e GO/Y )?/_ETE_, .
_ | HANIKS —
Aren) [ ESIE,
B2

1024

4 NE Hiway 61 « P.O. Box 8613

Pratt. KS 67124-8613

« Fax (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, knc. 620-872-3856

« (620) 672-1201



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1of1 1000793 10/09/2013
BAS I c'” INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 171 8 - 91305524
Pratt (620) 672-1201 7 LBEASE NAME Johnny B. Goode 1
» CMX INC g LOCATION
I 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY BLDG 300 STE B ::AUT“; Y ;:rber
1, WICHITA I . .
T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
KS US 67206
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40649041 19843 Net - 30 days 11/08/2013
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 10/04/2013 to 10/04/2013
0040649041
171809122A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 10/04/2013
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring
AA2 Cement 275.000 EA 10.88 2,992.07 T|
Salt 1,382.000 EA 0.32 442,25 7]
Gilsonite 1,375.00 EA 0.43 589.61 7]
C-41P 52.00 EA 2.56 133.12 7
FLA-322 130.00 EA 4.80 624.02 T
Cement Friction Reducer 78.00 EA 3.84 299.63 7]
"Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu 1.0 EA 256.01 256.01
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blue)" 2.00 EA 185.61 371.21
" Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2°" (Blue)" 1.00 EA 230.41 230.41
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"" {Bluel" 7.00 EA 70.40 492.81
Mud Flush 500.00 EA 0.55 275.21 7]
Heavy Equipment Mileage 110.004 ™I 4.48 492.81
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 275.000 BAG 0.90 246.41
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 712.0G EA 1.02 729.11
Depth Charge; 5001-6000" 1.0 EA 1,843.2 1,843.24
Plug Contalner Util. Chg. 1.00 EA 160.00 160.00
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.0 EA 112.00 112.00
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way}" 55.000 MI 2,72 149.60
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
TOT .
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP SUB TOTAL 10,439.42
PO BOX 841903 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 TAX 382.94




« 10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201

BASIC

ENERGY SERVICES

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 08122 A

PHES,SURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO.
PG> /O — 7/ — /2 DISTRICT A i s NEW - QIR COPROD [IINJ [Jwow [ QUSTOMER
CUSTOMER /' /// X LEASE Q)‘;)A WMy 17, u/;(w(/a / WELL NO.
ADDRESS COUNTY (S /e STATE £/C
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW S, /o) £/, Ly o

AUTHORIZED BY

JoBTYPE: (4]0 ) ST L

~DATE

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS [ TRUCK CALLED [, %™ &% J"*
SIS -/ak7S | 4] . P aMm o
T ARRIVED AT JOB p am e
b - kgl O J
Y ;/979&' Cj/ - START OPERATION > a .
~ FINISH OPERATION L
RELEASED /OS2 M)A
MILES FROM STATION TOWELL _-

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This cantract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized 1o execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
praducts, and/or supplles Includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
become a part ol this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

HEPRESENTATIVE/_;/ / / ////,/ . )
7

SIGNED:

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
MEMFRICE o MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
05 A 2 oS K| 224 2 825 |00
Cr s ol 7z oY sk | =) 20 lo)
Cc L4r | SAL T /b | L2 9/ e/
20/ lofrrms /5 11374, 721 |22
(r £75 [ s /5| 52 Qo
e 20 | FeH - 32z /5 | /50 G5
2 M T Fd S KL /5 | A7 I
(LT Yoa sl fleod) s RISfLE S s | Iz
Y STal | B et / sZ | & S50 W
[ 775/ \fuly 7o hpp i # sy ¥ 0|
r/f:/éf/ 72;1./ ~\ B 5‘// 7 m ba
c S/ ey / e | G} }7/_2() 0
E lor  Nbbeoe G o “bn |20 270V
(E 24D R/ L s A | 226~ 385 100
£ /2, (S ffe LDf ey o | T2 [ /30 o
-7, Jo, it/ Pl Fapo = o’ g o 2 SxC PY
hi cos/ Iy Lodfn o Hedr s s¢ |/ 250 P/
S 2 SI%'bCL———/' <,:_ € 7l / /75 Qv
T ASE) '/—/LC é‘:l o r} ) -—515‘ 2‘33 7)‘

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SUB A 5 L/ﬂ 4l
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
77 0, _TOTAL
%/’“}a«»s
// N

SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE /' 7/ /Af;/z ness

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

QOUDLITHD  Apdene TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)




BASI(C

energy services,.r

TREATMENT REPORT

'Eustomek 777 X Lease No. Date
e Fade [ o4 =gz
P [ s A s R 1Y g (P VRucsee %
Type Job E . 2 = 2 g P Formation Legzﬁsc%n - l/
PIPE DATA PERFOQATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Casig% Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid RATE| PRESS ISIP\
D?} ys Depth . - Pre Pad Max 5 Min. '\,
\ﬁl'u% Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min.
Max Prechsn Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min.
ell %Eemon Annulus Vol. From T HHP Usec? Annulus Pressure
zlzggl.hzr ¢ | Packer Depth From T . Flush Gas Volume Total LoEd
Customer Representative Station Manager yry < # Treater /” 7 / z "Q
sonioo nist27900 | 19559 Vw3 | 19820 1946
Names (/2D :,ré,.,flo A
Time p?::siz?e pg:s?,gre Bbls. Pumped Rate p Service Log
230 o) 4% r1ol
Lud J23 w45 5% J/!:S‘ngg,..
?5 9 WY, Con
2000 gaz A oo o
to P | 100 < o 5 |4t Oftcec .
£ /12 Wl prvn zid
( s /ﬁﬂ(w '
5 ' = ZA 22s sl HA-7 el & B LSl
/L 57 gott o206 Aof Hor) ol foni il
/ g/ (Nl ﬂ/é}'
\ . Y/ .4_2.,55 4
(|2s0 729 bt P
11:26 19,000 /23 J
7 rA — = -
f [

10244 NE Hiway 61 » P.O. Box 8613 « Pratt, KS 67124-8613 » (620) 672-1201 * Fax (620) 672-5383
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	oname: CMX, Inc.
	oaddr1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY BLDG 300B
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67206
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Leah A. Kasten
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 269-9052
	clicense: 5929
	cname: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Leah A. Kasten
	purchaser: Atlas Pipeline/Coffeyville Resources
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OG
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	RePerf: Off
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	Section: 6
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	Corner: SE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
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	County: Barber
	lname: Johnny B. Goode
	wellnumber: 1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Mississippian
	ElevationGL: 1371
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	td: 5195
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 1012
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 5500
	fluid: 300
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
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	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
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	fRangeDirection: Off
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	sig_date: 
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 12/06/2013
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: Yes
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	elog1: 
Neutron Density	
Induction		

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Heebner
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	datum2: -2947
	form3: Mississippian
	top3: 4771
	datum3: -3392
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Conductor
	size1: 20
	casing1: 16
	weight1: 48
	setting1: 60
	cement1: common
	sacks1: 10
	additive1: 
	purpose2: Surface
	size2: 12.25
	casing2: 8.625
	weight2: 28
	setting2: 1012
	cement2: Acon & common
	sacks2: 445
	additive2: cc_3
	purpose3: Production
	size3: 7.8750
	casing3: 5.5
	weight3: 15
	setting3: 5183
	cement3: AA2
	sacks3: 225
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Off
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 4
	perf1: 5109-5112
	acid1: None
	d1: 
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: Bridge plug
	d2: 5002
	shots3: 2
	perf3: 4776-4778, 4785-4795, 4800-4821
	acid3: AC 2150 gal 7.5% mca
	d3: 4776-4821
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: Frac 284,000# Sd, 11,370 gal slick water, 462,800 gal ProGel200
	d4: 4776-4821
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 2.8750
	tubingdepth: 4863
	packerdepth: none
	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Yes
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	prodinterval: 
	otherprodinterval: 


